First Semester

BCSC
Three-Year Calendar

2024-25, 2025-26, 2026-27
2024-25

Day

Teacher Day (no school for students) Monday August 5 Monday August 4 Monday August 3

PD Day (no school for students) Tuesday August 6 Tuesday August 5 Tuesday August 4
Classes Begin for 1st semester Wednesday August 7 Wednesday August 6 Wednesday August 5
Labor Day - no school Monday September 2 Monday September 1 Monday September 7
PD Day (no school for students) Friday October 11 Friday October 10 Friday October 9
Fall Break - no school M-F October 14-18 M-F October 13-17 M-F October 12-16
Thanksgiving Break - no school W-F November 27-29 W-F November 26-28 W-F November 25-27
Winter Break - no school M-F & M-F | December 23 - Jan. 3 | M-F & M-F | December 22 - Jan. 2 | M-F & M-F | December 21 - Jan. 1
Second Semester Day 2024-25 Day 2025-26 Day 2026-27
Teacher Day (no school for students) Monday January 6 Monday January 5 Monday January 4
Classes Begin for 2nd semester Tuesday January 7 Tuesday January 6 Tuesday January 5
PD Day (no school for students) Friday January 17 Friday January 16 Friday January 15
MLK, Jr. Day - no school Monday January 20 Monday January 19 Monday January 18
Spring Break - no school M-F March 17-21 M-F March 16-20 M-F March 15-19
PD Day (no school for students) Thursday May 22 * Monday April 6 Monday March 29
Good Friday - no school Friday April 18 Friday April 3 Friday March 26
Last Day for Students Wednesday May 21 Wednesday May 20 Wednesday May 19
Last Day for Teachers Friday May 23 * Thursday May 21 Thursday May 20
Graduation Saturday May 24 Saturday May 23 Saturday May 22
Memorial Day - no school Monday May 26 Monday May 25 Monday May 31

Inclement Weather Days: The first three days will be eLearning days. Additional days beyond day three will be made up at the end of the school year.

Student Days: 176
Teacher Days: 182.5

* School Board Approved Revision(s) on 2.3.2025
*Pending annual State Board of Education Approval




